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[image: ]Welcome to the Santa Barbara County Education Office
More about our Programs & Services

[image: ]Santa Barbara County Teacher of the Year named California Teacher of the Year
Learn more about Gregory Wolf

[image: ]A Salute to Teachers 2024
Learn more about the honorees

[image: Attendance matters]Every day counts!
School attendance is key to student success

[image: ]Come join us
In addition to teachers and instructional support staff, SBCEO is hiring professionals in accounting, information technology, human resources, maintenance, and other fields.


Visit our Careers page

[image: ]New Early Care and Education page
Tap into resources and information for families, educators, and providers

[image: ]Teacher grant opportunities
Learn more
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			Scales of justice tipped in favor of Dos Pueblos High School in 2024 Santa Barbara County Mock Trial Competition



	













			
			
				

	[image: Hundreds of Santa Barbara County Students explore the world of writing and literature with well-versed authors at SBCEO’s 54th Annual Author-Go-Round]

		
		
		
			Hundreds of Santa Barbara County Students explore the world of writing and literature with well-versed authors at SBCEO’s 54th Annual Author-Go-Round



	













			
			
				

	[image: Vedamarie Ruiz Alvarez Flores provisionally appointed to serve on Santa Barbara County Board of Education]

		
		
		
			Vedamarie Ruiz Alvarez Flores provisionally appointed to serve on Santa Barbara County Board of Education



	













			
			
				

	[image: Teachers take center stage at 10th annual “A Salute to Teachers” gala presented by  Santa Barbara County Education Office and Cox Communications]

		
		
		
			Teachers take center stage at 10th annual “A Salute to Teachers” gala presented by  Santa Barbara County Education Office and Cox Communications
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			Welcome and congratulations to the 2023-24 Santa Barbara County Superintendent of Schools Student Advisory Council



	













			
			
				

	[image: Educators, childcare providers, law enforcement & fire officials, and school safety experts convene for countywide School Safety Symposium]

		
		
		
			Educators, childcare providers, law enforcement & fire officials, and school safety experts convene for countywide School Safety Symposium
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			Congratulations to the newly named 2024 California Teacher of the Year
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			Resources for families and educators on events in Israel and Gaza



	













			
			
				

	[image: Computer for Families team refurbishes computers]

		
		
		
			Computers for Families volunteers refurbish over 200 laptops
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			From the Desk of Superintendent Salcido

			
				View All Stories
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			Come explore job opportunities in the field of education at one or both of our upcoming Education Job Fairs



	







		
			Schools are seeking the best and brightest talent to serve students and keep programs operating effectively. In addition to teachers and instructional support staff, schools need professionals in information technology, accounting, human resources, maintenance, and more. If you know someone who is looking to take their career in a new direction, please send them our way! More information is available HERE.


		











	



	




	



	
	

				
			Non-Profit Programs of SBCEO
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			Children and Family Resource Services



	







		
			Connecting families to resources, from health screenings to social services


		




		
			Learn more
			about Children and Family Resource Services
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			Children's Creative Project (opens in new window/tab)



	







		
			Supporting TK-12 arts education in Santa Barbara County schools


		




		
			Learn more
			about Children's Creative Project (opens in new window/tab)
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			Partners in Education (opens in new window/tab)



	







		
			Preparing students for the future by connecting schools to businesses, volunteers, & technology


		




		
			Learn more
			about Partners in Education (opens in new window/tab)
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			Month
			Week
			Day
		




	
	
		
		March 2024
		>
	







	
				Sunday
				Monday
				Tuesday
				Wednesday
				Thursday
				Friday
				Saturday
	

	


				


			Sun, Feb 25




				




				


			Mon, Feb 26




				




				


			Tue, Feb 27


					
						
						Transforming Your Equity Story: Leveraging the 2024 - 2027 LCAP Cycle (Template Training)
					



				




				


			Wed, Feb 28




				




				


			Thu, Feb 29


					
						
						AI & Digital Safety For Learners
							
								 3:45 PM
									 - 
									 5:00 PM
							

					



				




				


			Fri, Mar 1




				




				


			Sat, Mar 2


					
						
						Mock Trial
							Semi Final Round




					



				



				


				


			Sun, Mar 3




				




				


			Mon, Mar 4




				




				


			Tue, Mar 5




				




				


			Wed, Mar 6




				




				


			Thu, Mar 7


					
						
						Jump into Computer Science
					



				




				


			Fri, Mar 8




				




				


			Sat, Mar 9




				



				


				


			Sun, Mar 10




				




				


			Mon, Mar 11


					
						
						Ethnic Studies Community of Practice Session 2
					

					
						
						Inclusion Network
					



				




				


			Tue, Mar 12




				




				


			Wed, Mar 13




				




				


			Thu, Mar 14


					
						
						County Board of Education Meeting
							
								 2:00 PM
									 - 
									 4:00 PM
							

							402 Farnel Rd, Santa Maria, California 93458, United States

					

					
						
						Creativity in AI Through Project-Based Learning
							
								 3:45 PM
									 - 
									 5:00 PM
							

					



				




				


			Fri, Mar 15




				




				


			Sat, Mar 16




				



				


				


			Sun, Mar 17




				




				


			Mon, Mar 18




				




				


			Tue, Mar 19


					
						
						County Spelling Bee
							SBCEO Auditorium, Santa Barbara

							(learn more)




					



				




				


			Wed, Mar 20




				




				


			Thu, Mar 21


					
						
						Crisis Communications Workshop
							
								 8:00 AM
									 - 
									 5:00 PM
							

							Santa Barbara County Education Office Auditorium

					



				




				


			Fri, Mar 22




				




				


			Sat, Mar 23




				



				


				


			Sun, Mar 24




				




				


			Mon, Mar 25




				




				


			Tue, Mar 26


					
						
						North County Math Super Bowl
					



				




				


			Wed, Mar 27




				




				


			Thu, Mar 28




				




				


			Fri, Mar 29




				




				


			Sat, Mar 30




				



				


				


			Sun, Mar 31


					
						
						César Chávez Day
					



				




				


			Mon, Apr 1


					
						
						Autism Awareness Month begins
					

					
						
						National Bilingual/Multilingual Learner Advocacy Month begins
					



				




				


			Tue, Apr 2




				




				


			Wed, Apr 3




				




				


			Thu, Apr 4


					
						
						 National School Librarian Day
					



				




				


			Fri, Apr 5




				




				


			Sat, Apr 6
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SBCEO At a Glance



	



	





	

	

				

				
			Contact Us

	
	
			(805) 964-4711 Phone

(805) 964-4712 Fax


communications@sbceo.org


 



	



	
	

				
			Mailing Address

	
	
			P.O. Box 6307

Santa Barbara, CA 93160-6307



	



	




	

	

				

				
			Resources

	
	
			Local Control and Accountability Plans

Title IX: Non-Discrimination, Sexual Harassment

2023 SBCEO COVID-19 Safety Plan

2023 Comprehensive School Safety Plan

Public Records Act Requests

Uniform Complaint Procedures
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